
 

 

 

DR.  PSYD 

 This is an official notice for the suspension of your State Medical License: PY and NPI: 

 as authorized by Section 39(B) of Washington Medical License Code, your license will be 

suspended effective 08/13/2019 for Illegal Drugs Trafficking under section 33(C) of The Aviation Drug 

Trafficking Control Act of 1984, This Citation is a result of your violation of Section 63 of The Washington 

Medical License Code: Drugs Control Violation of the State. 

This suspension means that you will not be allowed to continue with your practice anymore after 

08/13/2019 unless you are notified in writing by The State Medical Board of Washington that your 

License is restored.  

THIS IS THE FINAL ORDER OF SUSPENSION. 
THE ONLY WAY TO AVOID THIS SUSPENSION IS YOU NEED TO FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION GIVEN BY 
THE INVESTIGATION OFFICER OF THE DRUGS ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATION (DEA). 
 
SO IF YOU WANT MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THIS CASE THEN YOU NEED TO CONTACT THE DEA 
OFFICER. 
 
DEA OFFICER INCHARGE: 
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